50. 24-Stunden-Segeln 2024

Sail

srupp Platz Number
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GER 8352
GER 8375
GER 7262
GER 4569
GER 7279

Boat
Name Boat Team Name

Tormund  Arne MEINCKE
Redan Franz GROPPE
DWINGER Jens DWINGER
TRIGON  Markus PELZ

Boat

Team

Club Boat Type YS 1 2 3 4 5 6
MSK  X-treme32 76 OLP DAM SLM ESH SCE STR
OYC Dehler 39 86 BST HEI SIS WIK

YCS SUN FAST 3600 87 SIS
SG-Ft MATCHER 37 89

HARP8  Joachim HARPPRECHTTSVS ONE OFF 85 STH

FRA 35243 DejaVu  Fiete QUASCHNER
GER GER 7VMAX Fabian BUHSE

GER 8525
GER 5427
GER 529

GER 7669
GER 3932

GER 6969
GER 4645
GER 3272
443

GER 19

Waverider Bernd LENZ
LONGO M; Thomas JUNG
Bibelot Malte RITGEN
PantaRhei Volker SIEVERS
Kompromi> Malte GRIEM

WiIN Ralf FRERIX

LA DIANA Jan MUGGENBURG
Robin UIf GREVE

Hai Life ~ Jérg DEMITZ

SUB DIVO Hajo MASSEL

GER 27607 Teamwork Heiko JUNGCLAUS

ohne

GER 65
S8

ohne
GER 311
GER 125
GER 518

Toybox Eiko THIESSEN

Rujo Jorg HEITMANN

SSVH JPK 960 91 BAK SON HOH OLP DAM SIS

SYC Pogo 8.50 91 DAM SLM SON LBA WBAOLP
SVK SunFast3200 90 DAM SLM LBA GEM SON HOH
SYC COMFORTINA 3 94 SONSSLM SONNMAA SIS BEV
KYC J/80 95 LAB STH DUB STR MOB SCH
SFS Hanse 345 96

YCLA X-332 93 BAK MAR LAB

HVS/} Hanse 320 100 STR MWTSON OLP DAM SIS

SCB SWAN 371 98 REV LAB LtK MAR AEK SOB
SCB X95 101 MOM SON OLP DAM MWTSTR
WVM Dehler 34 (Optim 100 DAM SIS STR LAB MOL MON
OSG Banner 30 101 FYH SOB BIH MAR BAK OLP
MSK  Sunshine 36 99 MOM BAK MWT STR LAB

VFS Contention33 101 SIS MAR MAA MAANSLM OLP

WSCE Artekno H-Boat h 104 SIS MOMOLP DAM MWTSTH

Mucke Kai HOFFMANN-WULF WVM Comfortina 32 103 LAB HEI ORT SLM DAM SIS

Spurlos Oliver PFAU
PELLE Markus BLEICH
Otto Axel RAMTHUN

Seamaster 815 114 FYH MOMSLM DAM LAB
WVM W31 109 SIS STH REV
SCB Grinde 107

Ronja Holger ROVENSTHAL SVK Albin Express 105

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 ges.M. ber. M.

SISN SISS LAB BEV MOL MON

STH

MWT STR SIS BEV STH
MOMFYH SIS LAB MOL
LAB BEV

SIS SCH

LABSLABNMOL STH TIK WIK BEV MON

FYH MOM SLM DAM SIS

LAB SIS STH MOL DID

LAB

DAM LAB

STR STM LAB MON MOL BEV
MON

169,3
167,8
179,2
166,6

161,7
139,3
139,8
143,9
119,2
146,1
100,2

137,4
143,9
137,6
147,9
134,9
139,2
116,1

133,0
135,6
108,7
116,1

3083,5

128,8
144,4
156,0
148,3

147,2
126,8
125,8
135,3
113,3
140,3
93,2

137,4
141,0
139,0
147,9
136,3
137,8
117,3

138,4
139,7
124,0
126,6

2944,6

HB

48
16

48
28
20
12

616

iber alles

176,8
160,4
160,0
148,3

175,2
170,8
169,8
167,3
145,3
140,3
105,2

193,4
185,0
183,0
171,7
164,3
157,8
149,3

186,4
167,7
144,0
138,6

3560,6

Fehmarn, DP '1/3', G.M.
SY, VB

DP "1/3'

dnf

Junior's Cup

Double Hand

Senior's Cup

Anerkennung

Gesamtsieg

Marstal

Rote Laterne
DP'1/3'
dnf

dnc

122=161,84



