

50. 24-Stunden-Segeln 2024

Grupp	Platz	Sail Number	Boat Name	Boat Team Name	Boat Team		YS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	ges. M.	ber. M.	HB	iber alles																				
					Club	Boat Type																																							
1	1	GER 8352	Tormund	Arne MEINCKE	MSK	X-treme32	76	OLP	DAM	SLM	ESH	SCE	STR	SISN	SISS	LAB	BEV	MÖL	MÖN				169,3	128,8	48	176,8																			
1	2	GER 8375	Redan	Franz GROPPE	OYC	Dehler 39	86	BST	HEI	SIS	WIK												167,8	144,4	16	160,4	Fehmarn, DP '1/3', G.M.																		
1	3	GER 7262	DWINGER	Jens DWINGER	YCS	SUN FAST 3600	87	SIS															179,2	156,0	4	160,0	SY, VB																		
1	4	GER 4569	TRIGON	Markus PELZ	SG-FH	MATCHER 37	89																166,6	148,3	0	148,3	DP '1/3'																		
1		GER 7279	HARP8	Joachim HARPPRECHT	TSVS	ONE OFF	85	STH																			dnf																		
2	1	FRA 35243	Deja Vu	Fiete QUASCHNER	SSVH	JPK 960	91	BAK	SON	HÖH	OLP	DAM	SIS	STH									161,7	147,2	28	175,2	Junior's Cup																		
2	2	GER GER 7	VMAX	Fabian BUHSE	SYC	Pogo 8.50	91	DAM	SLM	SON	LBA	WBA	OLP	MWT	STR	SIS	BEV	STH					139,3	126,8	44	170,8	Double Hand																		
2	3	GER 8525	Waverider	Bernd LENZ	SVK	Sun Fast 3200	90	DAM	SLM	LBA	GEM	SON	HÖH	MOM	FYH	SIS	LAB	MÖL					139,8	125,8	44	169,8																			
2	4	GER 5427	LONGO M/	Thomas JUNG	SYC	COMFORTINA 3	94	SON	SLM	SONN	MAA	SIS	BEV	LAB	BEV								143,9	135,3	32	167,3	Senior's Cup																		
2	5	GER 529	Bibelot	Malte RITGEN	KYC	J/80	95	LAB	STH	DÜB	STR	MÖB	SCH	SIS	SCH								119,2	113,3	32	145,3	Anerkennung																		
2	6	GER 7669	PantaRhei	Volker SIEVERS	SFS	Hanse 345	96																146,1	140,3	0	140,3																			
2	7	GER 3932	Kompromi	Malte GRIEM	YCLA	X-332	93	BAK	MAR	LAB													100,2	93,2	12	105,2																			
3	1	GER 6969	WiN	Ralf FRERIX	HVS/N	Hanse 320	100	STR	MWT	SON	OLP	DAM	SIS	LABS	LABN	MÖL	STH	TIK	WIK	BEV	MÖN		137,4	137,4	56	193,4	Gesamtsieg																		
3	2	GER 4645	LA DIANA	Jan MÜGGENBURG	SCB	SWAN 371	98	REV	LAB	Ltk	MAR	AEK	SÖB	FYH	MOM	SLM	DAM	SIS					143,9	141,0	44	185,0																			
3	3	GER 3272	Robin	Ulf GREVE	SCB	X95	101	MOM	SON	OLP	DAM	MWT	STR	LAB	SIS	STH	MÖL	DID					137,6	139,0	44	183,0																			
3	4	443	Hai Life	Jörg DEMITZ	WVM	Dehler 34 (Optim	100	DAM	SIS	STR	LAB	MÖL	MÖN										147,9	147,9	24	171,7																			
3	5	GER 19	SUB DIVO	Hajo MASSEL	OSG	Banner 30	101	FYH	SÖB	BIH	MAR	BAK	OLP	LAB									134,9	136,3	28	164,3																			
3	6	GER 27607	Teamwork	Heiko JUNGCLAUS	MSK	Sunshine 36	99	MOM	BAK	MWT	STR	LAB											139,2	137,8	20	157,8																			
3	7	ohne	Toybox	Eiko THIESSEN	VFS	Contention 33	101	SIS	MAR	MAA	MAAM	SLM	OLP	DAM	LAB								116,1	117,3	32	149,3	Marstal																		
4	1	GER 65	Rujo	Jörg HEITMANN	WSCF	Artekno H-Boat h	104	SIS	MOM	OLP	DAM	MWT	STH	STR	STM	LAB	MÖN	MÖL	BEV				133,0	138,4	48	186,4																			
4	2	S8	Mücke	Kai HOFFMANN-WÜLF	WVM	Comfortina 32	103	LAB	HEI	ORT	SLM	DAM	SIS	MÖN									135,6	139,7	28	167,7	Rote Laterne																		
4	3	ohne	Spurlos	Oliver PFAU		Seamaster 815	114	FYH	MOM	SLM	DAM	LAB											108,7	124,0	20	144,0																			
4	4	GER 311	PELLE	Markus BLEICH	WVM	IW31	109	SIS	STH	REV													116,1	126,6	12	138,6	DP'1/3'																		
4		GER 125	Otto	Axel RAMTHUN	SCB	Grinde	107																				dnf																		
4		GER 518	Ronja	Holger RÖVENSTHAL	SVK	Albin Express	105																				dnc																		
																						3083,5	2944,6	616	3560,6	: 22 = 161,84																			